Расписание на 2022-23 учебный год.

	Вид спорта
	День недели

	
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница

	Футбол
	7:50
	7:50
	7:50
	
	7:50

	Баскетбол
	15:10
	15:10
	15:10
	15:10
	15:10

	Лёгкая атлетика
	14:30
	
	14:30
	
	14:30

	Лыжи
	13:20
	
	13:20
	
	13:20

	Гири
	
	
	
	15:10
	15:10

	Самбо
	
	13:40
	7:50
	13:40
	



